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About

Our PracticeOur Technology



Service Overview

General DentistryRestorative DentistryCosmetic DentistrySame Day DentistryDental ImplantsClear Aligner TherapyTeeth Whitening



For Patients

Patient ResourcesBlog Overview
Contact
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Call 608. 372.5000
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Experience Elevated Care
Get In Touch

Contact
[image: phone icon]
(608) 372-5000

[image: email icon]
front@deercreekdentalclinic.com

[image: location pin icon]
820 N Superior Ave, Tomah, WI 54660


Hours
Monday - Thursday: 7:00am - 4:00pm
Friday: By Appointment Only
*Open one Friday every month (7:00am - 1:00pm)
Saturday - Sunday: Closed
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Get In Touch
Request an Appointment

Name:Email Address:
Phone Number:Preferred Appointment Date:



Preferred Appointment Time:
HourMinuteAM PMHour
01
02
03
04
05
06
07
08
09
10
11
12

Minute
00
15
30
45

AM/PM
AM
PM


**Requested time is not final until you receive confirmation from our office.

Message:Please do not submit any Protected Health Information (PHI).



Thank you! Your submission has been received!

Oops! Something went wrong while submitting the form.
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